
Division 1
New Town def Eastern Shore 5/1 106/62

Doubles: d 22/9

d 14/8

Singles d 20/9

d 26/8

l 11/17

d 13/11

Division 2
Eastern Shore lost Sandy Bay 2/4 51/54

Doubles: l 4/6

l 7/9

Singles l Andrewartha 3/13

d Ginneliya 13/6

d Stafford 16/7

l Chisholm 8/13

Sandy Bay def Kingston 4/2 77/50
Doubles: d 15/9

d 16/3

Singles l Ottaway 2/11

d 17/10

Ginneliya l 11/13

Chisholm d 16/4

Division 3
New Town lost Eastern Shore 1/4 27/43

Doubles: l 5/7

Singles l Mitchell 5/7

Speare l Bourke 5/12

Type d Suffolk 10/9

l Mitchell 2/8

Sandy Bay lost New Town 2/3 31/45
Doubles: l 2/10

Singles Murray d Type 10/6
l 5/10
l 7/14
d 7/5

Bourke/Suffolk

Type

Hollier

Murray Nicholls

Speare/Hollier

L Madden/Parker

L Madden

Speare/Nicholls

Speare

Anderson

Andrewartha/Ginneliya

Allison

I Bassett/L Bassett Davies/Smith

Herington/Tracey Colquhoun/Anderson

Detailed Results for Week 1:   20 -22 January 2026

Herington Davies

I Bassett Smith

L Bassett Colquhoun

Andrewartha/Ginneliya

Andrewartha

G Tomlin/Hamilton

G Tomlin

King/Chisholm Hamilton/Allison

King
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S Madden Type

Anderson/Jacobs King/Chisholm

C Tomlin

Mackey

Ottaway/Pinkard

Pinkard

Hamilton

Tracey Anderson



Division 1
Kingston lost New Town 0/6 61/116

Doubles: l 12/16

l 12/23

Singles l 9/22

l 2/26

l 16/17

l 10/12

Division 2
Eastern Shore def Kingston 4/2 71/55

Doubles: d 11/4

d 15/13

Singles d Tracey 13/7

l 3/12

l 12/13

d 17/6

Kingston lost Sandy Bay 1/5 45/83
Doubles: l 5/12

d 10/8

Singles l 11/15

l 9/19

l 4/16

l 6/13

Division 3
Sandy Bay Def Eastern Shore 4/1 36/31

Doubles: d 7/4

Singles d 8/4

Murray d 8/5

Hollier l 4/11

d 9/7

Eastern Shore lost New Town 0/5 32/69
Doubles: l 5/9

Singles l 6/8
l 7/26
l 4/15
l 10/11

S Beattie/Lovell I Bassett/L Bassett

Detailed Results for Week 2:   27 -29 January 2026

Parker/B Beattie Herington/Tracey

Parker Herington

S Beattie I Bassett

Hyland L Bassett

Lovell Tracey

C Tomlin/D Jacobs

Tracey/Hamilton

Jacobs

P Hamilton

Higgs

L Hamilton

M Pinkard

M Pinkard/Parker

Murray/Nicholls

Bourke/Mitchell

Bourke/Saunders

McIntrye

Nicholls

Speare/Type

Bourke Speare

Suffolk

Mitchell

Bourke

Saunders

Mitchell

Suffolk

Nicholls

Mitchell

Type

Nicholls

G Tomlin/Mackey

N Pinkard

Ginneliya

Chisholm

Ottaway

N Pinkard 

StaffordM Pinkard

Allison

C Tomlin

Ginneliya/StaffordOttaway/ N Pinkard

King/ChisholmAllison/M Pinkard

King



Eastern Shore lost Kingston 1/5 49/88
Doubles: l 9/26

l 6/13

Singles l 6/26

d 20/3

l 6/8

l 2/12

Division 2
Eastern Shore def Kingston 4/2 71/72

Doubles: d 8/7

d 14/13

Singles d Tracey 13/6

l Ottaway 16/11

l L Hamilton 17/23

d M Pinkard 8/7

Sandy Bay def Eastern Shore 3/3 51/49
Doubles: d 14/10

l 6/10

Singles l G Tomlin 11/14

d 14/9

Ginneliya d 18/14

Denny l 8/13

Division 3
New Town def Sandy Bay 3/2 43/36

Doubles: l 11/12

Singles l Murray 5/8

Speare d Madden 8/7

Type d Nicholls 10/4

d Murray 9/5

Sandy Bay lost Eastern Shore 2/3 27/37
Doubles: l 6/9

Singles Nicholls d Suffolk 9/4
l 3/12
l 2/7
d 7/5

Smith/Colquhoun

Detailed Results for Week 3:   3 - 5 Feb  2026

Division 1

Anderson/Hutchison

Hutchison

Smith

G Tomlin

Anderson

Lovell/S Beattie

Anderson/Jacobs Ottaway/Allison

Hyland/B Beattie

T Parker

S Beattie

Hyland

Lovell

Andrewartha Mackey

G Tomlin/Mackey Tracey/L Hamilton

Jacobs

Anderson

Higgs

C Tomlin

Andrewartha/Ginneliya Mackey/Higgs

King/Shaw G Tomlin/C Tomlin

King

Higgs

C Tomlin

Speare/Hollier Madden/Nicholls

Type

Hollier

L Madden/Murray Mitchell/Bourke

L Madden Bourke

D Parker Mitchell

Murray Suffolk
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